Valley Christian Schools - Business Directory
Current or Alumni Families or Alumni Owned Businesses (or C-Level)
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Accounting, Legal, Financial, Research, Asset Management

Hirtle Callaghan & Co.
Denise McClain

480-436-4982
dmcclain@hirtlecallaghan.com

www.hirtlecallaghan.com
We provide high touch wealth management services to ultra-high net worth families and foundations/endowments

Intrinsic Wealth Counsel, Inc.
Daniela Jones

623-824-1201
daniela@intrinsicwc.com

www.intrinsicwealthcounsel.com
We are a financial planning and investment management firm in Tempe, serving the Valley for over 30 years.

Merivine Accounting Services
Kendra Sorensen

602-570-7341
merivineaccounting@protonmail.com

Www.merivine.com
Accounting, bookkeeping and tax preparation

Shapiro Law Team
Heather Bushor
480-681-0224
heather@shapirolawaz.com

www.shapirolawaz.com
Personal Injury Attorney

Strategic Income Group (VCS Platinum Corporate Sponsor)
Michael Gauthier

480-466-7070

mike@strategicincomegroup.com

www.strategicincomegroup.com
Comprehensive financial planning

Suzuki Law Offices (VCS Platinum Corporate Sponsor)
Richard Suzuki

602-505-0000

rj@suzukilawoffices.com

www.suzukilawoffices.com
Criminal, DUI, and Personal Injury
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Thrivent - Valley Consulting Group
Matthew Klandrud

480-237-3669
matthew.klandrud@thrivent.com

www.connect.thrivent.com/valley-consulting-group
Asset Management & Financial Planning

WestGroup Research
Stephanie Apostol
602-707-0054
sea@westgroupresearch.com

www.westgroupresearch.com
End-to-end market research firm-methodology, sampling & survey design for quantitative & qualitative research with
customers/consumers/employees.
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Automotive

Dynamic Imports

Bela Horvath

480-557-8868
dynamicimportslic@hotmail.com

www.dynamicimports.com
Automotive maintenance, diagnostics and repairs

Modern Auto

Jason Farress

480-236-0932

jason@modernautoaz.com

www.modernautoaz.com

Concierge style auto dealership specializing in daily drivers, fleet, and Sunday funday vehicles

Tempe Dodge Chrysler Ram Jeep Kia
James Hall

602-370-2783
James.Hall@Tempeautogroup.com

https://www.tempechryslerjeepdodge.net
New and used car dealership
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Commercial/Industrial

ECD Systems (VCS Platinum Corporate Sponsor)
Jon Williams

480-226-8296

jon.williams@ecdsys.com

www.ecdsys.com
Building technologies

Engineering Support Services

Greg Lason

480-506-0700
greg@engineeringsupportservice.com

www.engineeringsupportservice.com
Building evaluation and repair design firm that focuses on the exterior building envelope, property boundary walls, and site

FALCO, LLC (VCS Platinum Corporate Sponsor)
Greg Fraley
855-769-3200

www.falcoext.com
Manufacturer of hard alloy aluminum shapes, rod, bar,and forging stock for the aerospace, defense, automotive and medical
industries, as well as for commercial and recreational uses

Green & Blue Waste Solutions

Brian Argo

602-877-5054
brian@greenandbluewastesolutions.com

www.greenandbluewastesolutions.com
Trash & Recycle Services - Front Load Commercial & Roll Off Industrial & Compactors - Permanent & Temporary Solutions

JLT Mobile Computers, Inc
Eric Miller

480-313-0626
eric.miller@jltmobile.com

www.jltmobile.com
Design, engineer and manufacture rugged computers for the food & beverage, manufacturing, transportation and logistics
markets

K2 Electric (VCS Platinum Corporate Sponsor)
Jared Kredit
jkredit@gmail.com

www.k2elec.com
Electrical construction since 2003
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Dining

Chick-Fil-A

Scott Yarbrough

480-682-7304
scott.yarbrough@cfafranchisee.com

www.chick-fil-a.com
We serve you delicious food made with quality ingredients every day (except Sunday)

Cuties Lemonade Inc

Tiffani Milam

480-625-2130
contact@cutieslemonade.com

www.cutieslemonade.com
Natural fresh squeezed lemonades, lemonade slushies, & shaved ice at events/festivals, Arizona Mills Mall store, and any
private event you have big or small!

Honey Bear’'s BBQ

Anna Smith

602-739-2376
intouch@honeybearsbbg.com

www.honeybearsbbg.com
Standard for Arizona BBQ

Wow Wow Lemonade
Scott Strubbe
602-614-2066
sstrubbe@wwtem.com

www.wowwowhawaiianlemonade.com/stores/ahwatukee
Restaurant serving lemonade and healthy food including A¢ai bowls, Smoothies, Avocado toasts, and Flatbread sandwiches
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Educational

Learning to Soar

Becky Keller

602-653-6123
rebecca@learningtosoar.net

www.learningtosoar.net
Dyslexia specialist and tutoring
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Entertainment

Majestic Neighborhood Cinema Grill
Kim Paschich

512-626-4987
kim.paschich@adcwest.com

www.majesticphx.com
Movie theater that serves food and beverage at your seat
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Health, Wellness, Fitness, Self-Care

Amy Dale Coaching

Amy Dale

602-741-2822
amy@amydalecoaching.com

www.amydalecoaching.com
Board Certified Mental Health Coach, Certified Christian Life Coach, CBT Certified, NLP Certified Practitioner

AZ Crown Center

Robert Clark

480-349-1140
azcrownchandler@gmail.com

Www.azcrowncenter.com
Dental practice specializing in crowns, bridges and implants all for an all-inclusive low price

Bloom by Britney Nicole

Britney Churosh

480-202-1985
britney@bloombybritneynicole.com

www.bloombybritneynicole.com
Hair Services

Care in Choosing

Jody Zvada

480-215-0138
jodyzvada@careinchoosing.com

www.careinchoosing.com
Free senior care referral and placement service specializing in independent, assisted living and memory care residential
homes and communities

Chandler Chiropractic

Martha Knight and Dr. Mike Schloemp
480-899-9855
chandlerchiroclinic@agmail.com

www.chandlerchiropractic.com
Chiropractic, physical therapy, massage therapy, and physicals

DJC Esthetics

Debbie Cox
480-200-1803
djcesthetics@gmail.com

www.djcesthetics.com
Skincare and lash services



mailto:amy@amydalecoaching.com
http://www.amydalecoaching.com/
mailto:azcrownchandler@gmail.com
http://www.azcrowncenter.com/
mailto:britney@bloombybritneynicole.com
mailto:jodyzvada@careinchoosing.com
http://www.careinchoosing.com/
https://sna.etapestry.com/prod/oneOffEmail.do?email.to=marthaknight%40protonmail.com&orgPersona=false&entityRoleRef=952.0.259927360&personaRef=952.0.259927534&personaTypeRef=26424.0.2864
http://www.chandlerchiropractic.com/
mailto:djcesthetics@gmail.com
http://www.djcesthetics.com/

Ezra Counseling Services
Mandy Higginbotham
602-576-4459
mandy@ezracounseling.com

www.ezracounseling.com
Adolescent, teen, individual & couples counseling

Hackett’s Athletic Training Services
Geordie Hackett

480-540-6606
geordie@hackettats.com

www.hackettsathletictrainingservices.com
In-home injury rehabilitation, private/group strength & conditioning, and event medical coverage

Provinces Dental

Ruth Bergloff
480-619-1812
rchaubergloffemac.com

www.provincesdental.com
We are a privately owned general and cosmetic dental practice committed to providing excellent care for our community.

P.S. Love, Mommy Doula Services
Latisa Ratliff

310-927-9901
latisa@pslovemommy.com

www.pslovemommy.com
Birth doula collective that provides birth & postpartum are, maternity , newborn & birth photography & placenta
encapsulation.

Semenak Global
Jamie Semenak
480-233-0376
ifsemenak@gmail.com

www.Linktr.ee/JamieFS
Helping 40+ in pre menopause and beyond

Sol Touch Massage
Jeremy and Angela Sellars
602-741-5346
info@soltouchmassage.com

www.soltouchmassage.com
We offer deep therapeutic massage for all clients, and work with many professional and collegiate sports teams.
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Spooner Physical Therapy East Chandler
Pete Gorman

480-351-8721
p.gorman@spoonerpt.com

www.spoonerpt.com/locations/arizona/east-chandler
Sports and Orthopedics Physical Therapy

Travis Dale Counseling

Travis Dale

602-741-2821
travis@travisdalecounseling.com

www.travisdalecounseling.com
Counseling for all Individuals, Couples and Families

Young Living Essential Oils

Christy Davidson

480-390-2368
3ddavidson@gmail.com
www.christydavidson.lifestepseo.com

Pure essential oils, home care, personal care, infused supplements - free from adulterants, fillers, chemicals, and impurities.
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Home, Office, Yard Goods and Services

AZ Epoxy Countertops
Lindsey Roberts
480-630-6707
lovingaz86@gmail.com

WWW.azepoxyco.com
Epoxy art work and countertops

AZ Edge Landscaping
Grant Vance
480-469-9740
vancesport@gmail.com

www.azedgelandscaping.com
Landscape and Hardscape Installation / Removal

Blue Zone Pools
Lindsey Roberts
480-343-2131
lovingaz86@gmail.com

www.bluezonepools.com
Pool cleaning and repair company

PCHELPFORCE

David Mclintyre
602-748-4429
david@pchelpforce.com

www.pchelpforce.com
Computer Repair and Network Installs

Goldman Storage

Danna Goldman
602-932-2910
herdswoman@hotmail.com

www.goldmanstorage.com
Outdoor industrial storage

Integrity Duct Cleaning
Doug Stuber

480-450-0115
DuctCleaningAZ@gmail.com

www.ductcleaningaz.com
Air duct cleaning, dryer vent cleaning, odor removal
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Link Mechanical

Andy Keeler/Buck Link
480-389-8034
andy@linkmechanicalhvac.com

www.linkmechanicalhvac.com
Commercial and Residential heating and air conditioning-new installs, T/, service, repair, maintenance contracts, custom
projects

No Go Creations

Enobong Noren
915-474-2664
support@nogocreations.com

Www.nogocreationsstore.etsy.com
Custom designs on all mediums from clothing to home décor

Noren Metal Works
Brent Noren
480-447-7047
bnoren@norenmw.com

www.norenmw.com
Custom metal fabrication

S & M Windows Doors and More
Buck Gulley

602-524-9213
s.m.windowsdoors@gmail.com

www.smwindowsdoors.com
Energy efficient window and door replacements

Shine of East Valley

Jake Baxter

480-952-7958
Jake.baxter@shineinfo.com

www.shine-windowcleaning.com
Window Cleaning, Christmas Lighting, Outdoor Landscape Lighting, Power Washing, Gutter Cleaning

Swift Fire Protection
Brian Gafford
970-413-0499
brian@swiftfp.net

www.swiftfp.net
Fire Extinguisher sales & service
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Pets

Premier Animal Therapy

Kathryn Russell

480-440-6702
kathryn@premieranimaltherapy.com

https://premieranimaltherapy.com
We help your pet live its best life through optimal health and wellness.
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Printing, Marketing, Digital, Web Design, Graphics, Photography

BC1 Graphics

Bob Leack
602-571-0403
info@bc1graphics.com

www.bc1graphics.com
Printing / Decals / Signs / Apparel / Graphic Design & More

Bended Knee Design, LLC
Vance Collins
480-389-5509
vance@bendedknee.com

www.bendedknee.com
Marketing materials (all things printed)

Crakl.io

Ben Coplin
949-310-6978
ben@crakl.io

www.crakl.io
Web Development, Branding, Marketing, Design, Social Media Strategy

Dot Pixel Design

Tara Anderson
480-205-8012
tara@dotpixeldesign.com

www.dotpixeldesign.com
Award-winning graphic design team offering branding, marketing, illustration, and websites.

Electric Dreams Design

Sarah Sandhaus

602-614-3083
Sarah@electricdreamsdesign.com

www.electricdreamsdesign.com
Business Branding Packages Including: Styled Photography, websites, logos, book design, social media & marketing branded
assets

Hunsaker Photography

Candace Hunsaker

480-415-0592
hunsakerphotography@yahoo.com

www.instagram.com/hunsaker_photography
Senior, Family, activity/sport photography
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Jon Mouer Photography LLC
Jon Mouer

480-208-4886
jon@themouer.com

www.themouer.com
Professional Photography services primarily for corporate events, headshots, marketing, architectural and landscape.

Kultur Agency

Tommy Smith
480-282-2392
tommy@wearekultur.com

www.wearekultur.com
Boutique branding agency helping businesses generate results through brand strategy and identity, graphic & web design,
social media, and more.

Legacy Creative

Bryan Winfrey

480-229-6910
legacycreativeusa@gmail.com

www.legacycreativeusa.com
Marketing and communications solutions for mission driven organizations

Post ImpactInc
Mark Welbig
612-281-5446
postimpact@me.com

www.markwelbig.com
Video and digital content creation for broadcast, corporate marketing/training and social media platforms

Resound

David Cosand, Jeff Watson, Sam Pagel
480-646-6991
david@davidcosand.com

www.resoundcreative.com
Branding, Marketing, Web Design for professional, financial, and tech-enabled services
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Professional Consulting and Lessons

Divine Art Institute

Nichole Kluth

520-840-7061
divineartinstitute@gmail.com

www.divineartinstitute.com
Offering mobile art classes — both drawing and painting for people of all ages

Platinum Cubed

Brittany Hart

408-477-4120
brittany.hart@platinumcubed.com

www.platinumcubed.com
Salesforce.com Consulting

Marianne Heim Vocal Studio
Marianne Heim

480-227-7434
marianne@marianneheim.com

www.marianneheim.com
Private voice and performance lessons for the beginner to the professional since 2000
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Real Estate & Mortgage Services

Coldwell Banker Realty
Stephanie Wyatt-Francis
602-980-2895
Stephanie@eastvalleyluxury.com

www.eastvalleyluxury.com
"Servicing home buyers and sellers with honesty and integrity", for over 20 years- Global Luxury and Corporate Relocation
certified

Graham Group Real Estate
Ben Graham

480-448-2020
ben@grahamgroupre.com

www.chandlerrealtor.com
An experienced local agent driven to help you build wealth through real estate

The JCR Group brokered by Berkshire Hathaway
Maia Arneson, Realtor

602-509-0624

Maia@TheJCRGroup.com

www.TheJCRGroup.com
Metro Phoenix real estate broker serving individuals, families, and busy executives with all their residential and commercial
transactions

Keller Williams Realty NE
Scott Crouch
480-213-9333
crouch@kw.com

www.kellerwilliamsphoenix.com
Real Estate Residential, Commercial, Mortgage

Maret Mortgage Brokers
Matthew Maret
480-529-0904
matt@mattmaret.com

www.maretmortgagebrokers.com
Residential mortgage financing

MAZ Realty Professionals
Scot Ellis

602-319-2058
scotlellis@gmail.com

www.mazrealtyprofessionals.com
Real estate agent expert with 23 years of experience
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Merritt Group @ Keller Williams Arizona Realty
Renee Merritt

480-522-6135

reneemerritt7 1@gmail.com
www.MerrittGroupFineProperties.com

For over 25 years, we help our clientele successfully navigate their real estate sales and acquisitions of residential real estate

and land throughout Maricopa, Pinal & Gila counties

Stacie Muller PC

Stacie Muller

602-571-3325
realtorstacie@staciemuller.com

www.staciesellsphoenix.com
Residential realtor

Stephanie Morales
480-518-5523
Stephanie.azhts@gmail.com

www.azhomesales.net
Trusted real estate professional

Stewardship Pro (VCS Platinum Corporate Sponsor)
Grant Botma

602-384-2604

grant@stewardship.pro

www.stewardship.pro
Real Estate, Home Loan, Insurance, and Financial Advisors

The Nick Bastian Team
Nick & Lori Bastian
602-803-6425
nick@nickbastian.com
www.nickbastian.com

Residential REALTOR® assisting buyers and sellers for over 30 years.

Tyche Real Estate

Sarah Luzi

480-227-3693
Sara@tycherealestate.com

www.tycherealestate.com
Residential Real Estate

West USA Homes
Mike Foley
480-216-7878

Mikefoley.homes@gmail.com
Helping to sell your home and assisting with buying homes.

19


mailto:reneemerritt71@gmail.com
mailto:realtorstacie@staciemuller.com
mailto:Stephanie.azhts@gmail.com
mailto:grant@stewardship.pro
http://www.stewardship.pro/
mailto:nick@nickbastian.com
mailto:Sara@tycherealestate.com
http://www.tycherealestate.com/
mailto:Mikefoley.homes@gmail.com

Sports & Recreation

Healy - America’s Firearm Provider
Dave Meehan

480-621-5555

sales@healyarms.com

www.healypremium.com
Retail sales of guns, ammo and shooting supplies in Tempe AZ

Pickleball Kingdom

“Lady J” Haynie
480-818-9980
ladyj@pickleballkingdom.com

www.pickleballkingdom.com
Indoor Pickleball facility for group events, lessons, parties, and reservations

RCS Fun (VCS Platinum Corporate Sponsor)
Joy Pickett

www.rvsfun.com
Come to the Arizona State Fair! Industry Leaders in Quality, Innovation, and Integrity
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